

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.898/2023

Shri Arun s/o Ganpat Kolhe

...Versus...

The Additional Commissioner, Amravati Division, Amravati and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A.P. Deshmukh, Advocate for petitioner
Mrs. M.A. Barabde, AGP for respondent nos.1 and 2

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 13/02/2023

Await notice.

Stand over after two weeks.

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)