

WRIT PETITION NO. 898 OF 2023
In
STAMP NO. OF

The Additional Commissioner, Amravati RESPONDENT
Division, Amravati And Others

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)